Stevne:

Stevnedato:
Arranggr
Kontaktperson:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

G-8

G-8

G-8

G-9

G-9

G-10
Heat:

Heat

G-10

Hallstemne
Vikahaugane Idrettspark
27.01.2007

Stord IL

Nils Hetleflat

nils.hetleflat@sklbb.no
N
Lav grop i lengde

27.01.2017

60m

Ivar Sverre Haugsveer
Edvald Raunholm
Jonatan Stremg Kvalvik
Jonas Dalen

Kula 2kg
Ivar Sverre Haugsveer
Jonatan Strgmg Kvalvik

Lengde

Ivar Sverre Haugsveer
Jonatan Strgmg Kvalvik
Jonas Dalen

60m

Simen Thorbjgrnsen
Mikael Kongestgl Vik
Andreas Kringeland
Ola Aakra Visnes

Lengde

Simen Thorbjgrnsen
Mikael Kongestgl Vik
Andreas Kringeland
Ola Aakra Visnes

60m

1

Bjart Sandvik Bg

Ola Sandtorv Bjordal

Jonas Stutland Eide

2

Kasper Andreas Rygg Tonning
Theo Espeland

Mats Mikkelson Saether
Marius Pedersen

Hggde

Theo Espeland

Mats Mikkelson Saether
Bjart Sandvik Bg
Jonas Stutland Eide

HiHH AR

2009 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2009 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2009 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2007 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

11,51
11,86
13,35
12,18

4,52
2,34

2,95
191
2,82

11,60
12,27
11,30
12,59

2,04
2,56
2,85
2,06

11,79
10,35
10,76

9,42
10,34
11,08

9,94

1,05
1,00
0,95
0,95



G-10

G-10

G-11

G-11

G-11

G-11

G-12

G-12

G-12

G-13

G-13

G-14

G-14

Gl4

Kula 2kg

Kasper Andreas Rygg Tonning
Mats Mikkelson Seether

Lengde

Kasper Andreas Rygg Tonning

Theo Espeland

Bjart Sandvik Bg
Marius Pedersen
Ola Sandtorv Bjordal
Jonas Stutland Eide

60m
1 Johannes Sandvik Bg
2 Marius Kongestgl Vik
3 Noah Trangy Forth

Kula 2kg
1 Johannes Sandvik Bg
2 Marius Kongestal Vik

Hggde
1 Johannes Sandvik Bg
2 Marius Kongestal Vik
Lengde
1 Johannes Sandvik Bg
2 Marius Kongestgl Vik
3 Noah Trangy Forth

60m
1 Eirik Torbjgrnsen
2 Halvor Aga

Hggde
1 Eirik Torbjgrnsen
2 Halvor Aga
3 Lars Egil R Fylkesnes

Lengde
1 Eirik Torbjgrnsen
2 Lars Egil R Fylkesnes
3 Halvor Aga
60m
1 Miller Alexander Nesse

kula 3 kg
1 Sander Harde
2 Miller Alexander Nesse

60m
1 Erlend Kringeland
2 Marius Torbjgrnsen

Hggde
1 Marius Torbjgrnsen

Lengde
1 Erlend Kringeland
2 Marius Torbjgrnsen

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2005 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2005 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2005 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2005 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2005 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

2005 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2005 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
2005 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2003 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2003 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

5,75
5,93

3,71
3,47
2,83
3,45
3,12
3,03

9,36
10,74
11,01

6,01
5,29

1,25
1,05

3,65
3,38
3,03

9,43
10,04

1,25
1,25
1,20

4,04
3,83
3,60
10,12

6,39
5,46

8,55
9,26

1,45

4,49
4,14



G-16

G-16

G-16

G-18/19

J-8

J-8

J-8

J-8

J-9

J-9

J-10

J-10

J-10

J-10

60m
1 Jacob Vaula
2 Lukas Nesse

Kula 5 kg
1 Lukas Nesse

Lengde
1 Jacob Vaula

60m
1 Aslak Espeland Solhaug

60m

Veslemgy Skulstad
Mille Mikkelson Saether
Tori Torbjgrnsen

Ingrid Selsas

Amanda Almas

Hagde
Veslemgy Skulstad

Kula 2 kg

Veslemgy Skulstad
Mille Mikkelson Seether
Ingrid Selsas

Lengde

Veslemgy Skulstad
Tori Torbjgrnsen
Amanda Almas

60m
Maren Rydland
Mia Grimen

Lengde
Maren Rydland
Mia Grimen

60m
Malin Svensen
Asne Stensvag Seim

Hggde
Malin Svensen

Kula 2 kg

Malin Svensen

Asne Stensvég Seim
Mathea Harde

Lengde
Malin Svensen
Asne Stensvag Seim

2001 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2001 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

2001 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

2001 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

1999 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2007 Sauda IL - Friidrett

7,30
8,50

5,90

5,50

8,49

12,11
12,10
12,16
14,18
11,22

0,90

3,52
4,64
1,45

2,64
2,57
2,65

11,11
12,36

2,59
1,94

12,83
12,09

1,00

4,01
3,48
4,74

2,19
2,81



J-11

J-11

J-11

J-12

Heat

Heat

J-12

J-12

J-12

J-13
Heat

Heat

J-13

J-13

60m
1 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen

Hggde
1 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen

Kula 2 kg
1 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen

60m

1 Thea Pernilla Selséas
2 Daria Peneva
3 Hanna Haugsveer

1 Saga Emilie Rygg Tonning
2 Linnea Haraldsen
3 Linde Espeland

Hagde
1 Linde Espeland
1 Saga Emilie Rygg Tonning
3 Hanna Haugsveer
4 Daria Peneva
5 Linnea Haraldsen

Kula 2 kg
1 Hanna Haugsveer
2 Linnea Haraldsen
3 Saga Emilie Rygg Tonning
4 Thea Pernilla Selsas

Lengde
1 Saga Emilie Rygg Tonning
2 Daria Peneva
3 Linde Espeland

60m

1 Ingvild Ekse

2 Nora Kielland Kroka
3 Malin Fylkesnes

4 Andrea Svensen

1 anna sandvik bg
2 Anna Solheim
3 Sofie Skard

Hggde
1 Anna Solheim
2 anna sandvik bg
2 Sofie Skard
4 Andrea Svensen

Kula 2 kg
1 Anna Solheim
2 Sofie Skard
3 anna sandvik bg

2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL - Friidrett

2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2004 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

2004 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2004 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

10,29

0,85

6,42

10,55
10,70
11,07

10,30
10,34
10,47

1,20
1,20
0,95
0,95
0,95

7,90
6,90
5,85
4,90

3,58
3,43
3,13

9,43
10,15
10,49
10,56

8,94
8,95
8,96

1,35
1,35
1,35
1,10

8,11
7,17
6,30



J-13

J-14

J-15

J18/19

J18/19

MV-4044

MV-4044

MV-4549

MV 4549

4 Andrea Svensen

Lengde
1 Anna Solheim
2 anna sandvik bg
3 Sofie Skard
4 Andrea Svensen

Kula 3 kg
1 Eline Fitjar Hjelle

Kula 3 kg
1 Karoline Nilsen

Kula 4 kg
1 Gabirielle S Pedroso

Lengde
1 Gabrielle S Pedroso

Hggde
1 Bard Inge Bg

Kula 7,26 kg
1 Mats Tonning

Kula 7,26 kg
1 Oddvar Harde
2 Per Gregersen

Hggde
1 Per Gregersen

2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

2004 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2003 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

2002 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

1998 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

1998 Bremnes IL - Friidrett

1977 Fitjar IL - Friidrett

1976 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

1969 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
1970 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

1970 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

5,64

4,28
4,26
3,94
3,26

8,03

6,43

6,51

3,78

1,75

11,40

10,36
8,67

1,55



